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CDM JUNIOR (LIMA)

Cat CLUB
1 JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille JF3 NOYON P.M. TIR

2 FOURRE  Heose P —
3 CANDEL Elisa JF3 S.T. TOULON

4 0BRY K P —
5 WERAUT  Gabele 1 sroonos
6 GROSJEAN Ambre JF3 STE ST-MAIXENTAISE

7 cooumr0 mais ® stoun
8 FAUCHON  Estlle P ——
9 LEYRAL Faustine JF ST.SLSA.

1 pPER w2 wo stom.
wowor  Pawa —
12 REYNIER Floriane JF3 GEM'TIR SPORTIF

13 s Camile P —
1 saeR aya P ——
15 CAVALLI Sarah MF2 GEM'TIR SPORTIF

17 MULLER Lisa JF1 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE

18 ADER Sara CF C.T.S. CANCELLIEN

1 CLOTRE  Lela T ——
20 FRUCHARD  Emmanuelle 2 Fsiicssunes
21 DAGONIA Tayna JF2 G.U.C. TIR
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PISTOLET 25M DAMES

Cat cLUB

1 LAMOLLE Mathilde D GEM'TIR SPORTIF
2 GOBERVILLE Sandrine D AS.T. CREIL

3 GALLIEN Alisson D TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
4 DONNIOU Annaic D STADE MONTOIS
5 NICOLAS Kateline D ESPERANCE DE TOUL
6 DE TIESENHAUSEN Emily D STE COURBEVOISIENNE
7 GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore D2 AS.T. CREIL

8 LADUCHE-PEREZ Marie D S.T. CIBOURE

9 SEIVE Bertille D2 AS.T. CREIL
10 PETINGA Priscilla D CHEVALIERS TIREURS
11 LECLERC Isabelle D2 S.T. MONTPELLIER
12 BOURGEOIS Delphine D2 AS.T. CREIL
13 TEYCHENE Lauraine D S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
14 ROMANG Claire D S.E.T. BITCHE
15 CHUMAKOVA Tatiana D AS.T. CREIL
16 PERRET Madeleine D3 CHEVALIERS TIREURS
17 COLSON Edwige D2 T.0. VIENNOIS
18 MARIE-LOUISE Nadiege D G.U.C. TIR

19 GOBERVILLE Céline D AS.T. CREIL
20 DAVID Clémentine D AMICALE TIREURS BUC
21 JACOLIN Héléne D GIRONDINS TIR
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554 | 559 553,3 | 559,0 | 3
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538 | 545 | | 541,3 | 547,0 | 4
542 522 | 552 538,7 | 552,0 | 3
549 | 533 536,7 | 5490 | 3
518 | 523 533,7 | 560,0 | 3
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PISTOLET 25M DAMES

Cat CLUB

22 COTTIN Elodie D TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
23 PARDON Karine D C.JF.TIR

24 GHERARDINI Stephanie D S.E.T. BITCHE
25 PLATEL MARECHAL Isabelle D2 A.S. DRESSER FR. TIR
26 MALLET Laurie D A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
27 MANGIN Elisabeth D2 A.C.S. P.C. MULHOUSE
28 BERY Anne-Catherine D2 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
29 GIRAUD Aurélie D C.JF. TIR

30 THOREAU Sophie D2 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
31 PERREY Célina D ST GD COMBE CHATELEU
32 ALIBERT Isabelle D2 C.T.S. AMICAL
33 LANGLOIS Nathalie D2 U.S.M. MALAKOFF
34 LEPRETRE Estelle D A.S.T. DURTALOIS
35 DUDOUIT BLAIN Catherine D2 CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
36 BARBE Amandine D C.S. GARNISON RENNES
37 FOURNEAUX Emilie D T.C. ROUXMESNIL
38 JEDRZEJEWSKI Mathilde D NOYON P.M. TIR
39 Louls Karine D2 A. BERGERACOISE TIR
40 DUCARRE Véronique D2 AC.AT.C.

41 DAUGERON Dominique D2 A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
42 KARACA Selda D E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
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Cat CLUB

43 LANGLOIS Chantal D2 AS.P.T.T. MORLAIX
44 VARRIALE-BONARDI Cynthia D3 A.S.C. TURBIASQUE
45 LEGRIS Nathalie D2 C.T. AUDOMAROIS
46 QUILLARD Mathilde D T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
47 BARRIAL-GRAC Pauline D GEM'TIR SPORTIF
48 MICHEL Géraldine D3 S.T. TOULON
49 VALLI Larissa D2 STASA.

50 MATTEI Laetitia D1 A.T. CALVI A CATANA
51 PEZIN Julie D1 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
52 BLATRIX Sophie D2 STE NIMOISE TIR
53 BERGER Magali D1 T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
54 PRACASTIN Valérie D2 C.T.S. CRETEIL
55 DANEROL Adeline D T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS
56 KOELBLEN Rosalie D S.T. REMIREMONT
57 GISCLARD Héléne D2 REZE TIR SPORTIF
58 ROUCEAU Odile D3 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
59 DUPUIT Anne D2 CHEVALIERS TIREURS
60 MATHIEU Stéphanie D C.T.S.B.LV.

61 GRANDGUILLAUME Carole D S.T. LA MIOTTE
62 JENAL Olga D2 S.E.T. BITCHE
63 LEVET COUSIN Catherine D2 S.T. BRIVISTE
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PISTOLET 25M DAMES

Cat CLUB

64 BEN Laétitia-Evelyne D C.T. AUDOMAROIS
65 CHEVRON Marie-Gabrielle D2 ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
66 SECULA Mathilde D2 LA MADELEINOISE TIR
67 CHALON Jennifer D S.T. GOLBEY
68 STAB Martine D2 S.E.T. BITCHE
69 TUTARD Aude D LA DU GUESCLIN
70 SEBBAN Sylvie D2 S.T. L'ESPERANCE
71 STEINER Violette D3 C.T.P. NEMROD
72 VALENTIN Patricia D3 A.C.O.M.

73 OLIVO Marion D1 C.S. GARNISON RENNES
74 PERET Elodie D AS.TAM.

75 LACEY Sylvie D2 S.T. LAVALLOISE
76 PRIGNAL Robertine D3 G.U.C. TIR

77 FEVRIER Aurélie D T.S. CAUDRESIEN
78 DUBOIS Rolande D3 C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
79 HEBERT Carole D2 A.T.S. CAEN
80 DAVID Valérie D A.S. CLAMECYCOISE
81 DEPRE Nathalie D2 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
82 SAINT SANS Christéle D2 S.T. DE VERDUN
83 ROMANIN Stéphanie D GIRONDINS TIR
84 JAMAR Morgane D A.S. TIR ROISSY

NOVEMBRE
AVRIL

CDM JUNIOR (LIMA)
WROCLAW
BEAULIEU

LES ABYMES (GUADELOUPE)

AVRIL
AVRIL

ANTIBES
CIBOURE

AVRIL
AVRIL

BEZIERS
MOULINS

AVRIL

GUC TIR (GUADELOUPE)

MAI

BULLY LES MINES

MAI

VOLMERANGE LES MINES

MAI

LA CIBLE DE SALEVE

JUIN

TOULON

JUIN

MILLAU

JUIN

ESPERANCE CHALONS

JUIN
JUILLET

ISSOIRE
CREIL

531

JUILLET

CHAMBERY

JUILLET
JUILLET

REIMS
REGIONAUX 25/50M
CDF 25/50 METRES

VOLMERANGE LES MINES

JUILLET

SCORE MOY

MEILLEUR SCORE

SCORE -

SCORE - -

539

529

538

537

536

511

534

533

533

532

532

510

531

530

529

529

522

507

518

515

528




PISTOLET 25M DAMES

Cat CLUB
85 DELHORBE Katia D2 ASS TIREUR SARLADAIS
86 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka D1 CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
87 TESSIER Celine D1 C.T.S. TOURAINE
88 PICUT Isabelle D2 ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE
89 KEGREISZ Beatrice D2 BAC - TIR
91 HIDEUX Isabelle D2 S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
92 ROUCEAU Nadine D2 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
93 BELLET Laurine D S.T.S.M.
94 DUMONT Fabienne D2 U.F.T. TRACY-LE-MONT
95 PUYBOUFFAT Anayse D LA BARISIENNE
96 LEROUX Marie-Annick D3 REZE TIR SPORTIF
97 RONCATO Christine D2 T.S. FENOUILLET
98 DAYEZ Virginie D T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
99 CHAUDRE Annick D2 AS.A.L. LORIENT
100 FADDA Emilie D1 A.S. WITTENHEIM
101 PENCREACH Dominique D2 C.T. SALONAIS
102 MILOT Elisa D1 R.C. STRASBOURG
103 DERAEDT Caroline D2 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
104 DRACK MATTEUCCI Pierrette D3 S.T. TOULON
105 BLOT Nadine D3 SS.LT.
106 LEROY Isabelle D2 U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ

NOVEMBRE
AVRIL

CDM JUNIOR (LIMA)
WROCLAW
BEAULIEU

LES ABYMES (GUADELOUPE)

AVRIL
AVRIL

ANTIBES
CIBOURE

AVRIL
AVRIL

BEZIERS
MOULINS

AVRIL

GUC TIR (GUADELOUPE)

MAI

BULLY LES MINES

MAI

VOLMERANGE LES MINES

MAI

LA CIBLE DE SALEVE

JUIN

TOULON

JUIN

MILLAU

JUIN

ESPERANCE CHALONS

JUIN
JUILLET

ISSOIRE
CREIL

525

JUILLET

CHAMBERY

JUILLET
JUILLET

REIMS
REGIONAUX 25/50M
CDF 25/50 METRES

VOLMERANGE LES MINES

JUILLET

SCORE MOY

MEILLEUR SCORE

SCORE -

SCORE - -

528

520

527

526

526

520

524

525

525

525

524

524

521

506

513

514

525

525

517

511
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107 PONCET Emilie D GEM'TIR SPORTIF 508 | 511 511,0
108 DOYEN Marie-Line D2 A.C.0.M. 510 | 504 510,0
109 FAHRER Veronique D2 C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 510 | 484 510,0
110 COSTECHAREIRE Florence D2 ST.PA. 508 | 490 508,0
111 RAMBERT Ophelie D1 S.T. CHATEAUROUX 498 | 505 505,0
112 DEFRANCE Nadine D3 LE REVEIL D'AUTEUIL 503 | 501 503,0
113 NEZONDET Marion D1 ESTEREL RAPHAELOIS 501 501,0
114 SARRAZIN Martine D3 C.T.S. AMICAL 500 | 487 500,0
115 DE AIZPURUA Chantal D3 S.T. CIBOURE 498 498,0
116 CHEVAL Elodie D1 LA BARISIENNE 483 | 497 497,0
117 KOVACEVIC Mebrura D A.T.C.P. ALENCON 490 490,0
118 THIBAUT Magali D2 REVOLVER CLUB REIMS 477 477,0
119 LEPINE Delphine D1 ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR 467 | 47 471,0
120 NGUYEN Marie D1 SOURIRE DE CLICHY 463 | 464 464,0
121 VENTURELLI Audrey D S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET 448 463 463,0
122 LE HELLEY AUFRERE Virginie D2 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 458 458,0
123 ESCROUZAILLES Christine D3 S.T. BEZIERS 447 447,0
124 DUBOIS Véronique D2 A.S. DEOLOISES 437 437,0
125 CUSTODIO Brigitte D3 S.T. HERY 437 437,0
126 VEZON Catherine D T.S. RIOMOIS 429 429,0
127 CANTON Anne-Alice D1 S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE 403 403,0
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PISTOLET 25M DAMES

D3 S.T. CIBOURE

ANITA

128 PENVERN

D1 G.U.C.TIR

Elodie

129 JEAN-PIERRE

D2 AVANT GARDE ST-MAUR

Martine

130 RIZK

D3 S.T.A. CUSSET

Brigitte

131 BOISSEAU

D2 A.S. ST PAULOISE

Sandrine

132 BERNARD-CARRE



